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総合結果

1 58 SPLNA 1 下山 久寿男 藤井ﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ AE86 AE86 2'07.819 2 / 3 - 2 131.642
2 57 SPLNA 2 kei pad ｹｲ.ﾊﾟﾄﾞｯｸ.510ﾌﾞﾙ P510 2'08.780 2 / 4 - 2 0.961 0.961 130.660
3 31 SPLNA 3 江口 慎也 eｶﾞﾚ★ﾜｺｰｽﾞ★86号 ZN6 2'09.004 2 / 5 - 1 1.185 0.224 130.433
4 49 A-NA 1 しもだ たく ﾄﾞﾛｯﾌﾟｽ☆花丸☆N2ﾚﾋﾞﾝ AE86 2'09.519 3 / 4 - 2 1.700 0.515 129.915
5 34 SPLNA 4 福原 慎 CTRHONDA福原EG6 EG6 2'09.544 2 / 3 - 2 1.725 0.025 129.889
6 29 SPLNA 5 高森 辰則 eｶﾞﾚ★BLUE★DC5 DC5 2'10.100 2 / 4 - 1 2.281 0.556 129.334
7 30 SPLNA 6 山田 誠治 eｶﾞﾚ★FD2ｼﾋﾞｯｸ FD2 2'10.650 3 / 4 - 2 2.831 0.550 128.790
8 32 SPLNA 7 まｰしｰ まｰしｰS2000 AP1 2'10.825 3 / 4 - 1 3.006 0.175 128.618
9 28 SPLNA 8 ｷｯﾁｮﾑ たいぱぁFD2ｼﾋﾞｯｸ FD2 2'10.891 2 / 3 - 2 3.072 0.066 128.553
10 35 SPLNA 9 首藤 哲也 JETGROUP EK9 EK9 2'13.211 2 / 4 - 1 5.392 2.320 126.314
11 33 SPLNA 10 三吉 賢治 ﾌﾟﾗｲﾑ☆川筋ﾄﾚﾉ AE86 2'14.231 2 / 4 - 2 6.412 1.020 125.354
12 27 SPLNA 11 平尾 康之 九州製氷LOCK-ON EK9 EK9 2'14.467 4 / 4 - 2 6.648 0.236 125.134
13 53 VTEC 1 SALT.R.爺 SALT･R CRX EF8 2'15.209 3 / 5 - 1 7.390 0.742 124.447
14 63 VTEC 2 勘弁 ｶﾝﾍﾞﾝS2000 AP1 2'15.677 4 / 4 - 2 7.858 0.468 124.018
15 55 VTEC 3 FRCｲﾝｻｲﾄﾞ J's☆K-MAX☆ﾌｨｯﾄ GD3 2'16.721 4 / 4 - 2 8.902 1.044 123.071
16 54 VTEC 4 KKK EG6 EG6 2'18.014 2 / 4 - 1 10.195 1.293 121.918
17 37 A-NA 2 下坂 洋平 eｶﾞﾚ★しもさん★ｽｲﾌﾄ ZC31S 2'19.184 4 / 4 - 2 11.365 1.170 120.893
18 39 A-NA 3 楢崎 竜太郎 eｶﾞﾚ★ならりゅう★BRZ ZC6 2'19.191 4 / 4 - 2 11.372 0.007 120.887
19 48 A-NA 4 りゅうじ ｱｸﾃｨﾌﾞﾜﾝ★ｽｲﾌﾄ ZC32S 2'19.255 2 / 4 - 1 11.436 0.064 120.832
20 60 A-NA 5 まえごん eｶﾞﾚ★赤屋根亀★在来種 NA6 2'19.790 2 / 4 - 2 11.971 0.535 120.369
21 40 A-NA 6 怪獣ﾌﾞｰｽｹ ﾌﾟﾗｲﾑ☆ｼﾃｨ GA2 2'19.942 2 / 4 - 1 12.123 0.152 120.238
22 59 A-NA 7 橋本 義昭 eｶﾞﾚ★NBﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ NB6 2'20.349 2 / 4 - 2 12.530 0.407 119.890
23 52 VTEC 5 林 大暉 MSR-美愛ﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞEG6 EG6 2'20.763 3 / 4 - 2 12.944 0.414 119.537
24 43 A-NA 8 片山 実 MSR-ｱﾙﾃｯﾂｧ SXE10 2'21.227 2 / 4 - 2 13.408 0.464 119.144
25 36 A-NA 9 中村 将乃 MSR-美愛ﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞS15 S15 2'21.656 3 / 4 - 1 13.837 0.429 118.784
26 46 A-NA 10 野間 清貴 ﾌﾟﾗｲﾍﾞｰﾄｽｲﾌﾄ ZC31S 2'21.960 2 / 4 - 2 14.141 0.304 118.529
27 41 A-NA 11 立石 智哉 Rising ART86 ZN6 2'22.185 4 / 4 - 1 14.366 0.225 118.342
28 42 A-NA 12 木村 隆伸 ﾌﾟﾗｲﾑ☆ｼｸﾞﾅﾙﾜﾝBMW E90 2'22.419 4 / 4 - 1 14.600 0.234 118.147
29 51 B-NA 1 平木 健二 ﾌﾟﾗｲﾑ★ﾌﾟﾛμﾜｰｸｽ CR22S 2'22.581 3 / 4 - 2 14.762 0.162 118.013
30 44 A-NA 13 大庭 嘉丈 ﾊﾟﾜｸﾙ号@福ｽｲ ZC31S 2'22.878 2 / 4 - 2 15.059 0.297 117.768
31 62 VTEC 6 おさきち eｶﾞﾚ★いわしちゃんDC5 DC5 2'23.050 2 / 4 - 2 15.231 0.172 117.626
32 64 VTEC 7 奈良 孝之 ｶﾞﾝﾊﾞﾚﾙｰﾔS2000 AP1 2'23.464 4 / 4 - 2 15.645 0.414 117.287
33 45 A-NA 14 中島 正幸 ふじ自動車★86ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾛﾏﾝ ZN6 2'23.466 3 / 4 - 2 15.647 0.002 117.285
34 47 A-NA 15 白石 雄一 ﾌﾟﾗｲﾍﾞｰﾄﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ NCEC 2'24.050 4 / 4 - 2 16.231 0.584 116.809
35 38 A-NA 16 いわとし eｶﾞﾚ★悪ｶﾞｷ､結婚するってよ NA6 2'24.560 2 / 4 - 2 16.741 0.510 116.397
36 50 B-NA 2 ﾉﾎﾞﾙ ﾉﾎﾞﾙS15 S15 2'27.973 3 / 4 - 2 20.154 3.413 113.713
37 61 B-NA 3 殿川 和弘 ﾌﾟﾗｲﾑ★ﾌﾟﾛμﾄｩﾃﾞｨ JA4 2'28.162 2 / 3 - 2 20.343 0.189 113.568
38 26 SPLNA 12 関谷 慶 YPR★ｴﾚｶﾞﾝﾄ★S2000 AP1 2'42.544 2 / 2 - 1 34.725 14.382 103.519
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